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Event Name Participant Status
MS Grey Basketball vs Colleyville Covenant MS Grey Basketball Active
Tue  12/02/2025  4:15 pm - 5:15 pm
Cistercian Preparatory School
MS Grey Basketball vs. ESD MS Grey Basketball Active
Mon  12/08/2025  4:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Cistercian Preparatory School
MS Grey Basketball vs. Greenhill MS Grey Basketball Active
Thu  12/11/2025  4:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Cistercian Preparatory School
MS Grey Basketball @ St. Mark's MS Grey Basketball Active
Fri  12/12/2025  4:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Cistercian Preparatory School
MS Grey Basketball @ Founder's Classical MS Grey Basketball Active
Wed  01/07/2026  4:30 pm - 5:30 pm
Founders Classical Academy of Lewisville
MS Grey Basketball vs. St. Mark's MS Grey Basketball Active
Tue  01/13/2026  4:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Cistercian Preparatory School
MS Grey Basketball vs. THESA MS Grey Basketball Active
Tue  01/20/2026  4:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Cistercian Preparatory School
MS Grey Basketball @ ESD MS Grey Basketball Active
Fri  01/23/2026  4:15 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Episcopal School of Dallas
MS Grey Basketball vs. THESA MS Grey Basketball Active
Fri  01/30/2026  4:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Cistercian Preparatory School
MS Grey Basketball @ Greenhill MS Grey Basketball Active
Thu  02/05/2026  4:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Greenhill School


